
1st 368 1st 2.248 1st 3

2nd 363 2nd 2.544 2nd 6

3rd 356 3rd 3.034 3rd 10

4th 355 4th 3.112 4th 11

5th 351 5th 3.131 5th 11

6th 345 6th 3.205 6th 13

7th 338 7th 3.385 7th 14

8th 337 8th 3.569 8th 16

9th 333 9th 3.590 9th 16

10th 327 10th 3.598 10th 16

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 16

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

102 Doug Tweed Y DQ 2.595 DQ DQ DQ 189 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

103 Carl Sandhoff Y 4.624 3.144 3.884 12 75 191 266 14 5 26 13 0

104 Wayne Kelm Y 3.333 2.890 3.112 4 144 189 333 9 3 13 6 0

105 Dean Kapphahn Y 3.302 3.109 3.205 6 167 188 355 4 1 10 3 1

106 Richard Southwick Y 4.079 3.389 3.734 11 175 176 351 5 1 16 10 0

107 Robert Di Rose Y 4.127 3.011 3.569 8 157 180 337 8 1 16 8 0

202 Tod Soeby Y 3.560 3.636 3.598 10 169 176 345 6 1 16 9 0

203 John Weinand N R 3.156 3.105 3.131 5 92 178 270 13 1 18 11 0

204 Steve Hoskin Y 2.591 2.498 2.544 2 181 187 368 1 6 3 1 3

205 Kim Krueger Y 3.354 4.419 3.886 13 126 164 290 11 1 24 12 0

206 Eric Sandhoff Y 4.046 3.133 3.590 9 172 191 363 2 6 11 5 0

207 Alan Marsh Y 3.263 3.508 3.385 7 170 168 338 7 0 14 7 0

Wayne Kelm

Alan Marsh

Robert Di Rose

Tod Soeby

Richard Southwick

Tod Soeby

Alan Marsh

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Hoskin

Richard Schatz

Wayne Kelm

John Weinand

Dean Kapphahn

Alan Marsh

Steve Hoskin

Eric Sandhoff

Richard Schatz

Dean Kapphahn

Richard Southwick

Robert Di Rose

Wayne Kelm

Greg Wahlstrom

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Steve Hoskin

Richard Schatz

Dean Kapphahn

Greg Wahlstrom

Eric Sandhoff

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1
Grant County Elbow Lake Mn

Two Gun Overall Results

5/22/2021

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Robert Di Rose

Eric Sandhoff

Tod Soeby

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     
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2 gun 
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 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score



2 gun IBS
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ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR
LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 
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2 gun 
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 2-GUN    

SOY     
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2 gun 
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 Total     X-
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SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

302 Richard Schatz Y 3.190 2.878 3.034 3 173 183 356 3 0 6 2 2

303 Greg Wahlstrom Y 2.669 1.827 2.248 1 134 193 327 10 3 11 4 0

304 Dave Huffman Y DQ 2.815 DQ DQ DQ 187 DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 0

305 Bert VanHeuveln Y DQ 2.941 DQ DQ DQ 192 DQ DQ 6 DQ DQ 0

306 Richard Erbele Y 5.150 4.385 4.768 14 111 167 278 12 1 26 14 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

402  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

403  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

404  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

405  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

406  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

407  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

502  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

503  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

504  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

505  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

506  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

507  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

602  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

603  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

604  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

605  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

606  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

607  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

702  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

703  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

704  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

705  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

706  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

707  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

802  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

803  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

804  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



1ST 181 1ST 2.591 1ST

2ND 175 2nd 2.669 2ND

3RD 173 3rd 3.190 3RD

4TH 172 4th 3.263 4TH

5TH 170 5th 3.302 5TH

6TH 169 6th 3.333 6TH

7TH 167 7th 3.354 7TH

8TH 157 8th 3.560 8TH

9TH 144 9th 4.046 9TH

10TH 134 10th 4.079 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 49 3.028 1 1ST 1.202 13th

2ND 48 2.086 0 2nd 1.665

3RD 48 2.447 0 3rd 1.709 16

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 102 41 5.213 41 6.594 DQ DQ 28 2.805 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 Y 103 5 4.587 0 3.457 26 6.093 44 4.357 75 13 0 4.624 12 25 12 0

3 Y 104 35 1.977 35 3.871 31 3.823 43 3.662 144 9 0 3.333 6 15 9 0 0 0 0

4 Y 105 47 2.535 44 2.719 36 4.125 40 3.827 167 7 0 3.302 5 12 5 0 0 0 0

5 Y 106 46 3.257 47 5.507 44 2.666 38 4.885 175 2 0 4.079 10 12 6 2 0 0 2

6 Y 107 40 3.057 48 3.561 23 5.132 46 1 4.756 157 8 1 4.127 11 19 11 0 0

7 Y 202 38 2.996 44 2.877 43 5.199 44 3.169 169 6 0 3.560 8 14 8 0 0 0 0

8 N 203 R 44 1 3.358 0 2.808 5 2.868 43 3.590 92 DQ 1 3.156 DQ DQ DQ 0

9 Y 204 43 1.709 48 3.793 48 2 3.196 42 1.665 181 1 2 2.591 1 2 1 3 3 3 9

10 Y 205 42 3.637 37 1.795 42 1 4.378 5 3.604 126 11 1 3.354 7 18 10 0 0 0

11 Y 206 46 4.840 45 1 5.465 33 1.876 48 2 4.003 172 4 3 4.046 9 13 7 0 0 0 0

12 Y 207 39 3.756 44 2.808 45 2.272 42 4.214 170 5 0 3.263 4 9 3 0 0 1 1

13 Y 302 44 4.328 37 2.944 48 2.086 44 3.402 173 3 0 3.190 3 6 2 1 1 2 4

14 Y 303 37 4.469 5 1.977 43 1.202 49 1 3.028 134 10 1 2.669 2 12 4 0 2 0 2

15 Y 304 DQ DQ 37 3.061 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 Y 305 10 5.226 DQ DQ 48 2.447 36 3.307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 Y 306 28 4.388 11 5.245 34 4.106 38 6.862 111 12 0 5.150 13 25 13 0

18 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Steve Hoskin

Richard Schatz

Alan Marsh

Greg Wahlstrom

Dean Kapphahn

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Richard Southwick

Eric Sandhoff

Tod Soeby

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Tod Soeby

Eric Sandhoff

Alan Marsh

Tod Soeby

Dean Kapphahn

Robert Di Rose

43

42

43

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Hoskin

Steve Hoskin

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Dean Kapphahn

Wayne Kelm

Richard Southwick

Alan Marsh

Kim Krueger

Greg Wahlstrom

Richard Schatz

Bert VanHeuveln

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

5/22/2021

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Grant County Elbow Lake Mn

Steve Hoskin

Richard Southwick

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Richard Schatz

Steve Hoskin

Greg Wahlstrom

Richard Schatz

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

Eric Sandhoff Wayne Kelm

Kim Krueger

Robert Di Rose

Carl Sandhoff

Richard Erbele

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Wayne Kelm

Greg Wahlstrom

Richard Schatz

Competitor

Greg Wahlstrom

Dave Huffman

Bert VanHeuveln

Tod Soeby

John Weinand

Steve Hoskin

Kim Krueger

Eric Sandhoff

Carl Sandhoff

Wayne Kelm

Dean Kapphahn

Richard Southwick

Robert Di Rose

Doug Tweed

Alan Marsh

Richard Erbele

 

 

 

 

2

6

9

12

12

12

13
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25

25



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Competitor

Doug Tweed22 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 502 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 503 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 504 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 505 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 506 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 507 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 602 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 603 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 604 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 605 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 606 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 607 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 702 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 703 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 704 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 705 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 706 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 707 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 802 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 803 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 804 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1ST 193 1ST 1.827 1ST

2ND 192 2nd 2.498 2ND

3RD 191 3rd 2.595 3RD

4TH 191 4th 2.815 4TH

5TH 189 5th 2.878 5TH

6TH 189 6th 2.890 6TH

7TH 188 7th 2.941 7TH

8TH 187 8th 3.011 8TH

9TH 187 9th 3.109 9TH

10TH 183 10th 3.133 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.704 1 1ST 1.107 13th

2nd 50 2.372 2 2ND 1.448

3rd 49 1.548 1 3RD 1.548 16

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 102 48 2.944 44 2.091 48 2.645 49 1 2.698 189 5 1 2.595 3 8 2 0 1 2 3

2 Y 103 45 1 2.899 49 2 2.575 49 1 2.818 48 1 4.284 191 4 5 3.144 11 15 9 0 0 0

3 Y 104 43 4.130 50 1 1.704 48 1 3.008 48 1 2.719 189 6 3 2.890 6 12 5 0 0 0 0

4 Y 105 46 1 3.153 46 3.729 49 2.831 47 2.724 188 7 1 3.109 9 16 10 0 0 0 0

5 Y 106 44 1 3.124 39 3.529 45 3.446 48 3.455 176 12 1 3.389 12 24 12 0

6 Y 107 45 4.799 46 1.107 44 3.044 45 3.094 180 11 0 3.011 8 19 11 0 0

7 Y 202 41 4.723 43 4.419 43 3.317 49 1 2.086 176 13 1 3.636 14 27 14 0

8 N 203 R 45 2.908 42 2.382 45 3.491 46 3.639 178 DQ 0 3.105 DQ DQ DQ 0

9 Y 204 44 1.945 48 2 3.131 50 2 2.372 45 2.542 187 8 4 2.498 2 10 4 0 2 0 2

10 Y 205 41 4.652 35 3.218 47 3.847 41 5.958 164 16 0 4.419 16 32 16 0

11 Y 206 46 1 2.969 48 3.229 48 2.738 49 2 3.596 191 3 3 3.133 10 13 7 1 0 0 1

12 Y 207 42 4.139 44 2.674 36 3.353 46 3.866 168 14 0 3.508 13 27 13 0

13 Y 302 48 3.311 47 3.431 43 3.323 45 1.448 183 10 0 2.878 5 15 8 0 0 0 0

14 Y 303 47 1.701 49 1 1.548 49 1 2.098 48 1.960 193 1 2 1.827 1 2 1 3 3 3 9

15 Y 304 45 2.975 47 1 3.476 48 2 2.208 47 2.602 187 9 3 2.815 4 13 6 0 0 0 0

16 Y 305 47 2 2.825 49 2 2.641 49 1 2.787 47 1 3.511 192 2 6 2.941 7 9 3 2 0 1 3

17 Y 306 47 1 4.572 44 4.268 40 5.141 36 3.558 167 15 1 4.385 15 30 15 0

18 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Bert VanHeuveln

Steve Hoskin

Wayne Kelm

Dave Huffman

Eric Sandhoff

Richard Schatz

Carl Sandhoff

Dean Kapphahn

Robert Di Rose

2

8

9

10

12

13

13

15

15

16

19

24

Wayne Kelm

Dean Kapphahn

Greg Wahlstrom

Doug Tweed

27Robert Di Rose

49

45

46

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Richard Southwick

Alan Marsh

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Hoskin

Doug Tweed

Dave Huffman

Richard Schatz

Bert VanHeuveln

Eric Sandhoff

Carl Sandhoff

Doug Tweed

Bert VanHeuveln

Richard Erbele

 

 

 

Eric Sandhoff

Alan Marsh

Richard Schatz

Greg Wahlstrom

Dave Huffman

Robert Di Rose

Tod Soeby

John Weinand

Steve Hoskin

Kim Krueger

Doug Tweed

Carl Sandhoff

Wayne Kelm

Dean Kapphahn

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Richard Southwick

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

Grant County Elbow Lake Mn

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Wayne Kelm

Steve Hoskin

Greg Wahlstrom

Richard Schatz

OVERALL 

PLACE

Dean Kapphahn

Eric Sandhoff

Richard Schatz

Greg Wahlstrom

Dave Huffman

Wayne Kelm

Bert VanHeuveln

Robert Di Rose

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Hoskin

5/22/2021



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

SOY Points

Doug Tweed

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

OVERALL 

PLACE

21 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 502 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 503 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 504 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 505 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 506 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 507 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 602 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 603 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 604 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 605 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 606 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 607 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 702 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 703 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 704 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 705 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 706 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 707 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 802 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 803 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 804 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Grant County Elbow Lake Mn

Light Gun Equipment List

5/22/2021

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 John Weinand LG 6 mm Bat Kreiger Wheeler Nightforce H4895 Vapor Trail Wheeler

2 Richard Southwick LG 6 BR Savage Kreiger Factory Nightforce Varget Berger Self

3 Tod Soeby LG 6 DASHER Bat Kreiger Shehane Leupold RL15 Vapor Trail Wahlstrom

4 Steve Hoskin LG 6 DASHER Bat Lilja McMillan Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Self

5 Alan Marsh LG

6 Doug Tweed LG 6 mm Brux McMillan 4195 Erbele

7 Richard Schatz LG 6 DASHER Nesika Kreiger Wheeler Nightforce H4895 Vapor Trail Dowling

8 Dave Huffman LG 6 mm Borden Lilja McMillan Vortex H4895 Vapor Trail Northridge

9 Richard Erbele LG 6 BRA Nesika McGowen McMillan Sightron IMR4166 Sierra Self

10 Robert Di Rose LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce H4895 Roys Wheeler

11 Greg Wahlstrom LG 6 mm Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Self

12 Eric Sandhoff LG 6 mm Haverkamp Kreiger KSA Delta Varget VTAC Wahlstrom

13 Carl Sandhoff LG 6 BR Borden Kreiger McMillan Sightron Varget Berger Wahlstrom

14 Wayne Kelm LG 6 BR Bat Brux Wheeler Nightforce Varget Berger Wheeler

15 Dean Kapphahn LG 6 BRX Bat Kreiger Wheeler Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Wahlstrom

16 Bert VanHeuveln LG 6.5 Creedmore Bat Brux SSS Sightron Varget Berger Self

17 Kim Krueger LG 6 BRA Pierce

18 LG

19 LG

20 LG

21 LG

22 LG

23 LG

24 LG

25 LG

26 LG

27 LG

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG

31 LG



Grant County Elbow Lake Mn

Light Gun Equipment List

5/22/2021

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

32 LG

33 LG

34 LG

35 LG

36 LG

37 LG

38 LG

39 LG

40 LG

41 LG

42 LG

43 LG

44 LG

45 LG



Grant County Elbow Lake Mn

Heavy Gun Equipment List

5/22/2021

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 John Weinand HG 6 mm Bat Kreiger Wheeler Nightforce H4895 Vapor Trail Wheeler

2 Richard Southwick HG 6 BR Savage Brux SSS Nightforce Varget Berger Self

3 Tod Soeby HG 300 wsm Bat Kreiger Nightforce H4350 Vapor Trail Wahlstrom

4 Steve Hoskin HG 6 DASHER Bat Kreiger Self Nightforce H4895 Vapor Trail Self

5 Alan Marsh HG 6 BRA Bartlein

6 Doug Tweed HG 6 mm Brux McMillan Nightforce H4895 Erbele

7 Richard Schatz HG 6 DASHER Nesika Kreiger Wheeler Nightforce H4895 Vapor Trail Dowling

8 Dave Huffman HG 6.5 Panda Kreiger Rutland Vortex H4895 Vapor Trail Northridge

9 Richard Erbele HG 6 BRA Nesika McCowen McMillan Sightron IMR4166 Sierra Self

10 Robert Di Rose HG 300 wsm Hart Kreiger McMillan March H4350 Berger Wheeler

11 Greg Wahlstrom HG 6 mm Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Self

12 Eric Sandhoff HG 6 mm Haverkamp Kreiger KSA Delta Varget VTAC Wahlstrom

13 Carl Sandhoff HG 6 BR Borden Kreiger McMillan Sightron Varget Berger Wahlstrom

14 Wayne Kelm HG 6 BR Bat Brux Wheeler Nightforce Varget Berger Wheeler

15 Dean Kapphahn HG 6 BRX Bat Kreiger Wheeler Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Wahlstrom

16 Bert VanHeuveln HG 6 Hall Brux SSS Nightforce Varget Berger Self

17 Kim Krueger HG 6 BRA Pierce

18 HG

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG



Grant County Elbow Lake Mn

Heavy Gun Equipment List

5/22/2021

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

30 HG

31 HG

32 HG

33 HG

34 HG

35 HG

36 HG

37 HG

38 HG

39 HG

40 HG

41 HG

42 HG

43 HG

44 HG

45 HG


